
  This institution is an equal opportunity provider

                                                                                                                          

Menu Name : Great Oaks Academy (School of Logic/Rhetoric 5-12) Bagged w/ Cereal -  Breakfast Hot (Mondays and Wednesdays)

Grade Level / Age Group : 5-12 Grades Menu subject to change without notice due to substitutions/weather ***Please Review Lunch Inclement weather policy online***  Meal Pattern : NSLP Meal: Breakfast Hot (Mondays & Wednesdays)
November - 2025
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Monday, November 03, 2025 Tuesday, November 04, 2025 Wednesday, November 05, 2025 Thursday, November 06, 2025 Friday, November 07, 2025
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Egg & Cheese Croissant Sandwich Apple Muffin Warm Mini Pizza Bagels Cinnamon Swirls No School - Flex Learning Day

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 Item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 Item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 Item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 Item)

Second Fruit (1 Item Each) Second Fruit (1 Item Each) Second Fruit (1 Item Each) Second Fruit (1 Item Each)

Choice of Milk at Check out Choice of Milk at Check out Choice of Milk at Check out Choice of Milk at Check out
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Monday, November 10, 2025 Tuesday, November 11, 2025 Wednesday, November 12, 2025 Thursday, November 13, 2025 Friday, November 14, 2025
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All Beef Red Sauce Breakfast 
Pizza Assorted Cereal Bowl Chef's Choice Glazed Breakfast Bites Apple Cinnamon Brekkie

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 Item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 Item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 Item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 Item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 Item)

Second Fruit (1 Item Each) Second Fruit (1 Item Each) Second Fruit (1 Item Each) Second Fruit (1 Item Each) Second Fruit (1 Item Each)

Choice of Milk at Check out Choice of Milk at Check out Choice of Milk at Check out Choice of Milk at Check out Choice of Milk at Check out
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Monday, November 17, 2025 Tuesday, November 18, 2025 Wednesday, November 19, 2025 Thursday, November 20, 2025 Friday, November 21, 2025
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Chicken Sausage, Cheese 
Pancake Sandwich Blueberry Waffle Maple Waffle Breaded Chicken 

Sandwich Banana Bread Super Slice Glazed Donuts

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 Item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 Item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 Item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 Item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 Item)

Second Fruit (1 Item Each) Second Fruit (1 Item Each) Second Fruit (1 Item Each) Second Fruit (1 Item Each) Second Fruit (1 Item Each)

Choice of Milk at Check out Choice of Milk at Check out Choice of Milk at Check out Choice of Milk at Check out Choice of Milk at Check out
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Monday, November 24, 2025 Tuesday, November 25, 2025 Wednesday, November 26, 2025 Thursday, November 27, 2025 Friday, November 28, 2025
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Dutch Waffle Assorted Cereal Bowl No School Thanksgiving Break No School

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 Item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 Item)

Second Fruit (1 Item Each) Second Fruit (1 Item Each)

Choice of Milk at Check out Choice of Milk at Check out

Fun and healthy holiday recipes 
can delight kids while providing 

For Thanksgiving, a turkey-
shaped veggie tray with a healthy 
dip can

For baking, consider healthier 
gingerbread muffins made with "When the world is so complicated, the simple gift of friendship is within all our hands"

nutrients. be a centerpiece. whole-grain flour and applesauce.


